

Before: Mrs. M.R. Parkar
Taxing Master and
I/c. Execution Department
Date : 15/04/2026

CALLED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

12. CHOL 281 OF Adv. Rahul Pillai i/b Jhangiani Narula and Associates
2026 Advocate for Applicant
 IN None for Respondent
EXA 469 OF 2011

P.C 1. Perused the Chamber Order and Affidavit in support
∴ thereof.

2. Advocate for Applicant is hereby directed to file
Additional Affidavit before next date.

3 Chamber Order is adjourned to **29nd April, 2026.**

15/04/2026

Taxing Master and
I/c. Execution Department