

Before: Mrs. M.R. Parkar
Taxing Master and
I/c. Execution Department
Date :29/04/2026

CALLED FOR Hearing and Final Disposal :

1. CHOL NO. 281 OF
2026 IN EXA NO. 469
OF 2011

None for the Applicant
None for Respondent

P.C. : 1. None Present, matter is adjourned to 6th May,
2026.

29/04/2026

Taxing Master and
I/c. Execution Department