

Before: Mrs. M.R. Parkar
Taxing Master and
I/c. Execution Department
Date :06/05/2026

CALLED FOR Hearing and Final Disposal :

1. CHOL NO. 281 OF
2026 IN EXA NO. 469
OF 2011

None for the Applicant
None for Respondent

P.C. : 1. At per request made by the Learned Advocate
for the Applicant time is sought to file an additional
affidavit in support of the captioned Chamber
Order.

2. Accordingly, the matter stands adjourned to **17th
June, 2026.**

06/05/2026

Taxing Master and
I/c. Execution Department